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Guidance 

• Examinations take 
preference over 
timetabled classes 

• All students must be 
in full school uniform 

• Students must sign in 
and out at main 
reception 

• No wandering or 
disturbing other 
classes 

• Bring necessary 
equipment for classes 
and examinations 

 

Exam Timetable Checklist 

Subject 
Controlled 

Assessment 
Complete 

Exams 
Complete 

Teacher 
Signed 

English    

Maths    

Science    

ICT    

ASDAN    

A    

B    

C    

 
Once you have completed all the work your teacher will sign the 
above checklist to certify that you no longer need to attend that 
class.  
Once all subjects have been completed Mr. Kennedy will sign to 
say that all work has been complete. 

 
Head of Year Signature ________________________ 
 
Date Complete  ________________________ 

Summer Exam Timetable 2019

Date Start Board Com Code Component Title Level

Tue 14 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GDW12 Das: Biology Unit 1 (H) GCSE/B

Tue 14 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GSA11 Sas: Biology Unit 1 (F) GCSE/B

Wed 15 May 09:15 01:00 BTEC 20544E H&Soc Care - Human Lifespan Dev Unit 1 L2 BTEC

Wed 15 May 13:30 02:00 BTEC Level 3 Health and Social Care L3 BTEC

Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SZ021 AS Life & Health SC Unit 2 GCE/B

Fri 17 May 09:15 02:00 NICCEA SEL12 AS English Lit Unit 1 Poetry GCE/B

Fri 17 May 09:15 02:00 NICCEA SEL13 AS English Lit Unit 1 Drama GCE/B

Mon 20 May 09:15 01:45 NICCEA GEL11 English Lit Unit 1 (Prose) GCSE/B

20 - 24 May 09:15 02:00 NICCEA GSY11 Bus & Comm Systems Unit 1 GCSE/B

Mon 20 May 13:30 01:00 BTEC 21474E Travel and Tourism Unit 1 L2 BTEC

Tue 21 May 09:15 01:45 NICCEA GMC21 Mathematics Unit 2 (F) GCSE/B

Tue 21 May 09:15 02:00 NICCEA GMC41 Mathematics Unit 4 (H) GCSE/B

Tue 21 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA SZ031 AS Life & Health SC Unit 3 GCE/B

Wed 22 May 09:15 01:00 BTEC 20952E H&Soc Care - Healthy Living Unit 9 L2 BTEC

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GDW31 Das: Physics Unit 1 (F) GCSE/B

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GDW32 Das: Physics Unit 1 (H) GCSE/B

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GSA31 Sas: Physics Unit 3 (F) GCSE/B

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GSA32 Sas: Physics Unit 3 (H) GCSE/B

Thu 23 May 09:15 02:00 BTEC Level 3 Health and Social Care L3 BTEC

Thu 23 May 09:15 02:00 NICCEA GEL21/22 English Lit Unit 2 GCSE/B

Thu 23 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA SEL21 AS English Literature Unit 2 GCE/B

Tue 28 May 09:15 01:45 NICCEA GHR11 History Unit 1 GCSE/B

Tue 28 May 13:30 01:45 NICCEA AZ021 A2 Life & Health SC Unit 2 GCE/B

Tue 28 May 13:30 01:00 NICCEA GSA42 Sas: Unit 4 Practical B (F) GCSE/B

Tue 28 May 13:30 01:15 NICCEA GSA44 Sas: Unit 4 Practical B (H) GCSE/B

Wed 29 May 09:15 01:45 NICCEA GEN11 English Lang Unit 1 GCSE/B

Fri 31 May 13:30 01:30 NICCEA AEL11 A2 English Literature Unit 1 GCE/B

Fri 31 May 13:30 01:45 NICCEA AZ031 A2 Life & Health SC Unit 3 GCE/B

Mon 03 Jun 09:15 01:15 NICCEA GHR21 History Unit 2 GCSE/B

Tue 04 Jun 09:15 01:45 NICCEA GEN41 English Lang Unit 4 GCSE/B

Thu 06 Jun 09:15 02:00 NICCEA GMC61 Mathematics Unit 6 (F) GCSE/B

Thu 06 Jun 09:15 02:30 NICCEA GMC71 Mathematics Unit 7 (H) GCSE/B

Thu 06 Jun 13:30 01:45 NICCEA AZ051 A2 Life & Health SC Unit 5 GCE/B

Fri 07 Jun 09:15 01:45 NICCEA GDW41 Das: Biology Unit 2 + Practical (F) GCSE/B

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 02:00 NICCEA AEL21 A2 English Literature Unit 2 GCE/B

Wed 12 Jun 09:15 01:45 NICCEA GDW51 Das: Chemistry Unit 2 + Practical (F) GCSE/B

Thu 13 Jun 13:30 01:30 NICCEA GST11 Statistics Unit 1 (F) GCSE/B

Fri 14 Jun 09:15 01:45 NICCEA GDW61 Das: Physics Unit 2 + Practical(F) GCSE/B

Thu 20 Jun 09:15 01:30 NICCEA GST21 Statistics Unit 2 (F) GCSE/B


